LUXURY
Hearth & Patio Products
FIRE:   Like the open sea one becomes mesmerized, staring out at the horizon and hearing the waves break on
shore.  Fire, unlike the sea, is delivered to us in variety of forms. So golden is its presence, so priceless is its
appeal, yet we have abandoned wood fires’ essential gratitude of allowing us to survive and develop over the
centuries.   Fire created from wood is the only natural renewable energy available on our planet with minimal
environmental impact.
Today, we watch as fire is delivered to us from a remote control, steel pipes and electronic ignition behind a

visit our website.
1.800.642.2920earthcore.co21
                                    VENTING SOLUTIONS
The lightweight Eco-Steel Venting Solution was created so
each flue section connects securely using a locking-tab design
— ensuring immediate, tight assembly. With a 12 5/8” inner
diameter and 15 5/8” outer diameter, it is rated for any solid fuel
Isokern fireplace. This versatile system has been tested and
approved for use with Isokern Standard and Magnum fireplaces
in typical or Fire-Lite applications. Insulated is recommended for
all fan applications. Available in air-cooled (more economical)
and insulated (more efficient) options.
AIR-COOLED
CHIMNEY SECTION
6”   - 13ACECO6
12” - 13ACECO12
18” - 13ACECO18
36” - 13ACECO36
48” - 13ACECO48
AIR-COOLED
ANCHOR PLATE
13ACECOAP
FIRESTOP
13ACECOFS
TALL CONE FLASHING
13ACECOFT
AIR-COOLED
15° OFFSET
13ACECO15OS
AIR-COOLED
ANCHOR PLATE
WITH DAMPER
13ACECOAPD
INSULATED
CHIMNEY SECTION-
STAINLESS STEEL
6”   - 13INECO6
12” - 13INECO12
18” - 13INECO18
36” - 13INECO36
48” - 13INECO48
AIR-COOLED
30° OFFSET
13ACECO30OS
INSULATED

13ACECOIS
1.800.642.2920 earthcore.co 22
                                         VENTING SOLUTIONS
The lightweight Eco-Steel+ Venting Solution was created so each air-
cooled flue section connects securely using a unique twist-lock design or
each insulated flue section is screwed together  — ensuring intermediate,
secure assembly. With a 13” inner diameter and 16” outer diameter, it
is rated for any solid fuel Isokern fireplace. This versatile system has
been tested and approved for use with Isokern Standard and Magnum
fireplaces in typical or Fire-Lite applications. Insulated is recommended
for all fan applications. Available in air-cooled (more economical) and
insulated (more efficient) options.
AIR-COOLED
CHIMNEY SECTION
6”   - ECOP13AC-06
12” - ECOP13AC-12
18” - ECOP13AC-18
36” - ECOP13AC-36
AIR-COOLED
ANCHOR PLATE
ECOP13AC-KAP
FIRESTOP
ECOP13-FS
30° FIRESTOP
ECOP13-FS30
AIR-COOLED
15° OFFSET
ECOP13AC-E15
AIR-COOLED
ANCHOR PLATE
WITH DAMPER
ECOP13AC-KAPD
INSULATED
CHIMNEY SECTION
6”   - ECOP13IN-06
6”   - ECOP13IN-06SS*
12” - ECOP13IN-12
12” - ECOP13IN-12SS*
18” - ECOP13IN-18
18” - ECOP13IN-18SS*
36” - ECOP13IN-36
36” - ECOP13IN-36SS*
AIR-COOLED
30° OFFSET
ECOP13AC-E30
INSULATED